
DELAWARE VALLEY COLLEGE 
Spring 2013 Academic Calendar 

 
JANUARY Wednesday, January 2 –  

Tuesday, January 15 
Winter Session 

 Tuesday, January 8 Professional Development 

 Sunday, January 13 Residence hall check-in 

 Monday, January 14 Day, Evening and Graduate classes begin 

 Monday, January 21 Holiday (College closed; no day or evening classes) 

 Wednesday, January 23 Follow a Monday schedule 

 Friday, January 25 Last day to add/drop courses 
Fall teaching assignments due 

FEBRUARY Monday, February 18 Holiday (College closed; no day or evening classes) 

MARCH Friday, March 8 Mid-term grades posted  

 Sunday, March 10 –  
Saturday, March 16 

Spring break (no day or evening classes) 

 Friday, March 29 Holiday (College closed; no day or evening classes) 

APRIL Wednesday, April 3 Pride & Polish Day (modified day schedule) 

 Friday, April 5 Last day to drop a class with a “W” 

 Sunday, April 7 Seniors, CE, Graduate registration opens (Fall 2013) 

 Wednesday, April 10 Junior registration opens (Fall 2013) 

 Wednesday, April 10 Founders’ Day (modified day schedule) 

 Sunday, April 14 Open House for High School Seniors 
Sophomore registration opens (Fall 2013) 

 Wednesday, April 17 Freshmen registration opens (Fall 2013) 

 Tuesday, April 23 Follow a Friday Schedule 

 Friday, April 26 –  
Sunday, April 28 

“A” Day weekend (no day classes) 
“A” Day weekend 

MAY Friday, May 3 Last day for day classes 

 Monday, May 6 -  
Saturday, May 11 

Final exams (day and evening classes) 

 Friday, May 10 Senior final grades due 

 Saturday, May 18 Commencement 

 Monday, May 20 
 

Summer Session I begins 
 

 Monday, May 27 Holiday (College closed; no day or evening classes) 

JUNE Tuesday, June 4 
Thursday, June 6 
Saturday, June 8 

New Student Orientation 
New Student Orientation 
New Student Orientation 

 Tuesday, June 11 Transfer student orientation 
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